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Rank Team
1 TnT Billiards
2 3s Enough
3 Leave It To Beiber
4 Iceman's Watching
5 Shape Shifters
6 Pool Players Matter
7 TnT Billiards 2
8 Group Therapy
9 Great Shape
10 Kims Team

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Iceman's Watching (4), GROUP THERAPY (2)
POOL PLAYERS MATTER (4.5), Kims Team (1.5)
Tnt Billiards 2 (4), TNT BILLIARDS (2)

GREAT SHAPE (4), Shape Shifters (2)
3S ENOUGH (4.5), Leave It To Beiber (1.5)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching) 50-20 vs Group Therapy
Todd Castner (Leave It To Beiber) 44-25 vs 3s Enough

Norm Lick (Pool Players Matter) 45-27 vs Kims Team

Mike Jacka (Shape Shifters) 46-31 vs Great Shape

Ron Trost (Iceman's Watching) 40-25 vs Group Therapy
Nate Badger (TnT Billiards 2) 43-28 vs TnT Billiards

Tom Skottegaard (TnT Billiards) 45-31 vs TnT Billiards 2
Steve Adkins (3s Enough) 46-32 vs Leave It To Beiber

Rounds

Won
48.0
43.0
41.5
41.0
36.0
34.5
32.0
30.0
28.5
25.5

Rounds Points Points Games
Lost For Against Won
24.0 2339 2074 171
29.0 2403 2022 181
30.5 2291 2104 169
31.0 2335 2024 178
36.0 2245 2150 157
37.5 2110 2308 132
40.0 2186 2205 147
42.0 2013 2464 112
43.5 2088 2331 132
46.5 2054 2382 121

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Brian Moffitt (3s Enough)

Chris Sydejko (Pool Players Matter)
Doug Thompson (Great Shape)
Jefferson Smith (Group Therapy)
Ken Meyer (Kims Team)

Nate Badger (TnT Billiards 2)
Terry Eberle (Great Shape)

Todd Castner (Leave It To Beiber)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Brian Moffitt (3s Enough)

Chris Sydejko (Pool Players Matter)
Doug Thompson (Great Shape)
Jefferson Smith (Group Therapy)
Jerry Lebakken (3s Enough)

Ken Meyer (Kims Team)

Nate Badger (TnT Billiards 2)

Ron Trost (Iceman's Watching)
Todd Castner (Leave It To Beiber)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com

Games
Lost

129
119
131
122
143
168
153
188
168
179



