Biff's Tuesday Open - 2015 Fall · 12/08/2015 Recap · www.erostats.com

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	TnT Billiards	48.0	24.0	2339	2074	171	129
2	3s Enough	43.0	29.0	2403	2022	181	119
3	Leave It To Beiber	41.5	30.5	2291	2104	169	131
4	Iceman's Watching	41.0	31.0	2335	2024	178	122
5	Shape Shifters	36.0	36.0	2245	2150	157	143
6	Pool Players Matter	34.5	37.5	2110	2308	132	168
7	TnT Billiards 2	32.0	40.0	2186	2205	147	153
8	Group Therapy	30.0	42.0	2013	2464	112	188
9	Great Shape	28.5	43.5	2088	2331	132	168
10	Kims Team	25.5	46.5	2054	2382	121	179

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

Iceman's Watching (4), GROUP THERAPY (2) POOL PLAYERS MATTER (4.5), Kims Team (1.5) Tht Billiards 2 (4), TNT BILLIARDS (2) GREAT SHAPE (4), Shape Shifters (2) 3S ENOUGH (4.5), Leave It To Beiber (1.5)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Zach Engstrom (Iceman's Watching) **50-20** vs Group Therapy Todd Castner (Leave It To Beiber) **44-25** vs 3s Enough Norm Lick (Pool Players Matter) **45-27** vs Kims Team Mike Jacka (Shape Shifters) **46-31** vs Great Shape Ron Trost (Iceman's Watching) **40-25** vs Group Therapy Nate Badger (TnT Billiards 2) **43-28** vs TnT Billiards Tom Skottegaard (TnT Billiards) **45-31** vs TnT Billiards 2 Steve Adkins (3s Enough) **46-32** vs Leave It To Beiber

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Brian Moffitt (3s Enough) Chris Sydejko (Pool Players Matter) Doug Thompson (Great Shape) Jefferson Smith (Group Therapy) Ken Meyer (Kims Team) Nate Badger (TnT Billiards 2) Terry Eberle (Great Shape) Todd Castner (Leave It To Beiber)

LAST WEEK'S EROS

Brian Moffitt (3s Enough) Chris Sydejko (Pool Players Matter) Doug Thompson (Great Shape) Jefferson Smith (Group Therapy) Jerry Lebakken (3s Enough) Ken Meyer (Kims Team) Nate Badger (TnT Billiards 2) Ron Trost (Iceman's Watching) Todd Castner (Leave It To Beiber)